
Entries Class No Rider Horse Times Test

1 1A 17 Edward Koch Mouse 10.00 Intro 2 (2024)
2 1A 16 Orla Barratt Jigsaw 10.05 Intro 2 (2024)
3 1A 12 Charlotte Gee Dolmen Dunnock 10.10 Intro 2 (2024)
4 1A 23 Henry Koch Jake 10.15 Intro 2 (2024)
5 1A 24 Kaiser Davies Glyncoch Spring Rose 10.20 Intro 2 (2024)
6 1A 28 Niamh Calvert Fortura Princess 10.25 Intro 2 (2024)
7 1A 29 Orla Barratt Charlie Brown 10.30 Intro 2 (2024)
8 1A 31 Sophie Harris Shelwick Sunshine 10.35 Intro 2 (2024)
9 1A 34 Vinnie Molloy Dora 10.40 Intro 2 (2024)

1 1B 11 Charlotte Annett Miss Daisy 10.50 Intro 2 (2024)
2 1B 13 Chris Brain Caretillo z 10.55 Intro 2 (2024)
3 1B 14 Connie Targett Fittons Pippy Long Stocking 11.00 Intro 2 (2024)
4 1B 15 David Molloy Molly 11.05 Intro 2 (2024)
5 1B 22 Gemma Haworth Lando 11.10 Intro 2 (2024)
6 1B 35 Beatrice Rogers Valentine Dark Knight 11.15 Intro 2 (2024)
7 1B 37 Louise Choblet Frevaghs William Fred 11.20 Intro 2 (2024)
8 1B 38 Jane Allcoat Henry 11.25 Intro 2 (2024)
9 1B 21 Freya Lawry Molly 11.30 Intro 2 (2024)

1 2 10 Andy Fakley Jasmine 11.45 Intro 3 (2024)
2 2 12 Charlotte Gee Dolmen Dunnock 11.50 Intro 3 (2024)
3 2 13 Chris Brain Caretillo z 11.55 Intro 3 (2024)
4 2 40 David Molloy Marvel 12.00 Intro 3 (2024)
5 2 19 Emma Hendriksen Bryan 12.05 Intro 3 (2024)
6 2 20 Faith Lily Hubail Grey Matty Rock 12.10 Intro 3 (2024)
7 2 35 Beatrice Rogers Valentine Dark Knight 12.15 Intro 3 (2024)
8 2 31 Sophie Harris Shelwick Sunshine 12.20 Intro 3 (2024)
9 2 32 Thie Jones Dixie 12.25 Intro 3 (2024)

10 2 33 Undine Mueller Mouse 12.30 Intro 3 (2024)
11 2 35 Carlota Serantes Alfie 12.35 Intro 3 (2024)
12 2 37 Louise Choblet Frevaghs William Fred 12.40 Intro 3 (2024)
13 2 25 Livia Ruttledge Bryan 12.45 Intro 3 (2024)

1 3A 10 Andy Fakley Jasmine 13.15 Prelim 1 (2024)
2 3A 21 Freya Lawry Molly 13.21 Prelim 1 (2024)
3 3A 26 Lo Warner CCSH Pandoras Reward 13.27 Prelim 1 (2024)

1 3B 14 Connie Targett Fittons Pippy Long Stocking 13.38 Prelim 1 (2024)
2 3B 39 Emma Hendriksen Alfie 13.44 Prelim 1 (2024)
3 3B 22 Gemma Haworth Lando 13.50 Prelim 1 (2024)
4 3B 33 Undine Mueller Mouse 13.56 Prelim 1 (2024)
5 3B 36 Carlota Serantes Miss Daisy 14.02 Prelim 1 (2024)

1 4 35 Beatrice Rogers Valentine Dark Knight 14.18 Prelim 2 (2024)
2 4 20 Faith Lily Hubail Grey Matty Rock 14.24 Prelim 2 (2024)
3 4 26 Lo Warner CCSH Pandoras Reward 14.30 Prelim 2 (2024)
4 4 27 Mollie Gwynne Lordships Great Expectations 14.36 Prelim 2 (2024)
5 4 32 Thie Jones Dixie 14.42 Prelim 2 (2024)
6 4 11 Charlotte Annett Miss Daisy 14.48 Prelim 2 (2024)

LUCTON SCHOOL UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 10TH NOVEMBER 2024
Please note that there is limited parking at the event so please park sensibly and leave as soon as you can after you 
have finished competing.  No haynets or horses to be tied up to horseboxes, there will be plenty of helpers around if 

anyone needs additional help or if you're on your own - please just ask.

JUDGE'S BREAK


